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ID Task 
Mode 

Task Name Duration Start Finish 

1 Western Link Programme 

2 Recommencement 96 days Mon 09/01/23 Thu 25/05/23 

3 Programme Board Instruction to proceed 0 days Mon 09/01/23 Mon 09/01/23 

4 Recommencement of Design Team 0 days Thu 20/04/23 Thu 20/04/23 

5 Design Team Remobilisation 20 days Thu 20/04/23 Thu 18/05/23 

6 Programme Review 5 days Fri 19/05/23 Thu 25/05/23 

7 Stage 3D (Planning Determination) 432 days Thu 20/04/23 Fri 03/01/25 

8 Planning Review Period 39 days Thu 20/04/23 Thu 15/06/23 

9 Planning Application Validation 0 days Thu 15/06/23 Thu 15/06/23 

10 Planning Committee 1 day Mon 23/10/23 Mon 23/10/23 

11 Call in period 10 days Tue 24/10/23 Mon 06/11/23 

12 Review and Agree Planning Conditions 10 days Tue 07/11/23 Mon 20/11/23 

13 Conjoined Public Inquiry lead in period 1 day Wed 06/03/24 Wed 06/03/24 

14 Conjoined Public Inquiry 16 days Thu 07/03/24 Thu 28/03/24 

15 Public Inquiry Decision Period 195 days Fri 29/03/24 Fri 03/01/25 

16 Stage 4 (Detailed Design & FBC Process) 593 days Fri 26/05/23 Mon 22/09/25 

17 Design Period 250 days Fri 26/05/23 Tue 21/05/24 

18 Cost Development and Agreeance 65 days Wed 22/05/24 Tue 20/08/24 

19 Sumbit Cost to MM for FBC Process 1 day Wed 21/08/24 Wed 21/08/24 

20 Economic/Financial Case Update 50 days Thu 22/08/24 Wed 30/10/24 

21 WSP/WBC/MM Gateway Review & Docs update 70 days Thu 31/10/24 Thu 13/02/25 

22 FBC Submission Documents Ready 1 day Fri 14/02/25 Fri 14/02/25 

23 Submit FBC to DfT 0 days Fri 20/06/25 Fri 20/06/25 

24 DfT Review Period 65 days Mon 23/06/25 Fri 19/09/25 

25 DfT Award 1 day Mon 22/09/25 Mon 22/09/25 

26 Cabinet Reporting 1497 days Mon 09/01/23 Tue 21/11/28 

27 CABINET: New Route and Funding Approval 71 days Mon 09/01/23 Wed 19/04/23 

28 Forward Plan Notice deadline 0 days Mon 06/03/23 Mon 06/03/23 

29 Report Preperation 26 days Mon 09/01/23 Mon 13/02/23 

30 Programme Board Sign Off Reports 1 day Tue 14/02/23 Tue 14/02/23 

31 Member Liason 3 days Wed 15/02/23 Fri 17/02/23 

32 DMT Meetings 0 days Mon 20/02/23 Mon 20/02/23 

33 Report to CE's Office 0 days Thu 23/02/23 Thu 23/02/23 

34 SLT Meeting 0 days Tue 28/02/23 Tue 28/02/23 

35 Reports to Democratic & Member Services 0 days Wed 08/03/23 Wed 08/03/23 

36 Pre-Agenda Dispatch Note 0 days Thu 09/03/23 Thu 09/03/23 

37 Pre-Agenda Meeting 0 days Tue 14/03/23 Tue 14/03/23 

38 Final Reports 0 days Wed 22/03/23 Wed 22/03/23 

39 Agenda Dispatch Date 0 days Fri 24/03/23 Fri 24/03/23 

40 CABINET: New Route and Funding Approval 1 day Mon 03/04/23 Mon 03/04/23 

41 Call in period 10 days Tue 04/04/23 Wed 19/04/23 

42 CABINET: CPO and Project Update 105 days Fri 26/05/23 Mon 23/10/23 

43 Schedule Update ( TQ Task) 25 days Fri 26/05/23 Fri 30/06/23 

44 Report Preperation/PB Sign Off 35 days Mon 03/07/23 Fri 18/08/23 

45 DMT Meetings 0 days Wed 23/08/23 Wed 23/08/23 

46 Report to CE's Office 0 days Thu 31/08/23 Thu 31/08/23 

47 SLT Meeting 0 days Tue 05/09/23 Tue 05/09/23 

48 Reports to Democratic & Member Services 0 days Wed 13/09/23 Wed 13/09/23 

49 Pre-Agenda Dispatch Note 0 days Thu 14/09/23 Thu 14/09/23 

50 Pre-Agenda Meeting 0 days Tue 19/09/23 Tue 19/09/23 

51 Final Reports 0 days Wed 27/09/23 Wed 27/09/23 

52 Agenda Dispatch Date 0 days Fri 29/09/23 Fri 29/09/23 

53 CABINET: CPO and Project Update 0 days Mon 09/10/23 Mon 09/10/23 

54 Call in period 10 days Tue 10/10/23 Mon 23/10/23 

55 CABINET: FBC Submission Approval Process 83 days Wed 26/02/25 Fri 20/06/25 

56 Report Preperation/PB Sign Off 20 days Wed 26/02/25 Tue 25/03/25 

57 Update Cabinet Reports Following PB Sign off 5 days Wed 26/03/25 Tue 01/04/25 

58 DMT Meetings 1 day Mon 07/04/25 Mon 07/04/25 

59 Report to CE's Office 0 days Thu 17/04/25 Thu 17/04/25 

60 SLT Meeting 0 days Tue 22/04/25 Tue 22/04/25 

61 Reports to Democratic & Member Services 0 days Wed 30/04/25 Wed 30/04/25 

62 Pre-Agenda Dispatch Note 0 days Thu 01/05/25 Thu 01/05/25 

63 Pre-Agenda Meeting 0 days Tue 06/05/25 Tue 06/05/25 

64 Final Reports 0 days Wed 14/05/25 Wed 14/05/25 

65 Agenda Dispatch Date 0 days Fri 16/05/25 Fri 16/05/25 

66 CABINET: FBC submission approval 0 days Mon 26/05/25 Mon 26/05/25 

67 Call in period 10 days Mon 26/05/25 Fri 06/06/25 

68 Collate and Issue Documents to DfT 10 days Mon 09/06/25 Fri 20/06/25 

69 CABINET: Construction Award 808 days Tue 23/09/25 Tue 21/11/28 

70 Report Preperation/PB Sign Off 24 days Tue 23/09/25 Fri 24/10/25 

71 DMT Meetings 1 day Wed 29/10/25 Wed 29/10/25 

72 Report to CE's Office 0 days Thu 06/11/25 Thu 06/11/25 

73 SLT Meeting 0 days Tue 11/11/25 Tue 11/11/25 

74 Reports to Democratic & Member Services 0 days Wed 19/11/25 Wed 19/11/25 

75 Pre-Agenda Dispatch Note 0 days Thu 20/11/25 Thu 20/11/25 

76 Pre-Agenda Meeting 1 day Tue 25/11/25 Tue 25/11/25 

77 Final Reports 1 day Wed 03/12/25 Wed 03/12/25 

78 Agenda Dispatch Date 1 day Fri 05/12/25 Fri 05/12/25 

79 CABINET: Construction Award approval 1 day Mon 15/12/25 Mon 15/12/25 

80 Call in period 10 days Tue 16/12/25 Tue 06/01/26 

81 Construction Mobilisation commences 41 days Wed 07/01/26 Wed 04/03/26 

82 Construction Commences 0 days Wed 04/03/26 Wed 04/03/26 

83 Construction Period 697 days Wed 04/03/26 Mon 20/11/28 

84 Scheme open to traffic 1 day Tue 21/11/28 Tue 21/11/28 
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Project: 220930 - Western Link 
Date: Fri 30/09/22 


